

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2286 OF 2006

ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH AGARWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2316 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2317 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 2318 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 2319 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 2320 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2321 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

for Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to August, 2010.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Asst. Registrar